NOT WHAT YOU THINK

AN A CAPELLA ENSEMBLE DEDICATED TO SOCIAL JUSTICE

is singing to honor Harriet Tubman at Harriet Tubman Underground Railroad Visitor Center Sunday, September 29, 2024

1:00 p.m. and 1:45 p.m.

This program will express the journey for equality, freedom, and peace, exemplified by the life and legacy of Harriet Tubman





Wes Moore, Governor | Josh Kurtz, Secretary



Harriet Tubman Underground Railroad State Park 4068 Golden Hill Road Church Creek, MD 21622

410-221-2290

dnr.maryland.gov/publiclands customerservice.dnr@maryland.gov